
FY22 Title I Academic Coaches 

ELEMENTARY 

Title I Academic Coach CCPS Email Address Location 
Chastity Berry chastity.berry@clayton.k12.ga.us Callaway ES 

Morgane Rainwater morgane.rainwater@clayton.k12.ga.us Callaway ES 
Brittany Robinson brittany.robinson@clayton.k12.ga.us Church Street ES 

Keri Sims keri.sims@clayton.k12.ga.us Church Street ES 
Doria Jenkins doria.jenkins@clayton.k12.ga.us East Clayton ES 

Nichole McCoy nichole.mccoy@clayton.k12.ga.us Edmonds ES 
April Tetteh april.tetteh@clayton.k12.ga.us Fountain ES 

Debra Patrick debra.patrick@clayton.k12.ga.us Harper ES 
Hope James hope.james@clayton.k12.ga.us Hawthorne ES 

Kimberly Logan kimberly.logan@clayton.k12.ga.us Hawthorne ES 
Brandy Lee brandy.n.lee@clayton.k12.ga.us Haynie ES 

Tamika Purifoy tamika.purifoy@clayton.k12.ga.us Haynie ES 
Rachel Houston rachel.houston@clayton.k12.ga.us Huie ES 
Tiffany Kelly tiffany.kelly@clayton.k12.ga.us Jackson ES 

Jacqueline Pressley-Wilson jacqueline.pressley-
wilson@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Kemp ES 

Maria Wynn maria.wynn@clayton.k12.ga.us King ES 
Sharon Saunders sharon.saunders@clayton.k12.ga.us Kirkpatrick ES 

Katina Erewa katina.erewa@clayton.k12.ga.us Lake City ES 
Monalisa Hawk monalisa.hawk@clayton.k12.ga.us Lake Ridge ES 

Janis McCallister janis.mccalister@clayton.k12.ga.us Lee Street ES 
Saniyah Moore saniyah.moore@clayton.k12.ga.us Marshall ES 
Jennifer Boyd jennifer.boyd@clayton.k12.ga.us McGarrah ES 
Bonita Adams bonita.adams@clayton.k12.ga.us Michelle Obama STEM 

Academy 
Erin Mayer erin.mayer@clayton.k12.ga.us Mt. Zion ES 

Angelo Simmons angelo.simmons@clayton.k12.ga.us Mt. Zion Primary 
Shakia Bruce shakia.bruce@clayton.k12.ga.us Northcutt ES 
Marquis Powe marquis.powe@clayton.k12.ga.us Oliver ES 
Visha Chatman visha.chatman@clayton.k12.ga.us Pointe South ES 
Geneva Carter geneva.carter@clayton.k12.ga.us Riverdale ES 
Natalie Abrams natalie.abrams@clayton.k12.ga.us Riverdale ES 

Robertina Maddox robertina.maddox@clayton.k12.ga.us Smith ES 
Tashika Garrett-Clanton tashika.garrett-clanton@clayton.k12.ga.us Smith ES 

Tara Walls-Moseley tara.walls-moseley@clayton.k12.ga.us Suder ES 
Serena Smith serena.smith@clayton.k12.ga.us Swint ES 

Madhuri Chopra madhuri.chopra@clayton.k12.ga.us Tara ES 
Dawnia Dennis-Pieze dawnia.dennis-pieze@clayton.k12.ga.us West Clayton ES 

 

 



FY22 Title I Academic Coaches 

MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Title I Academic Coach CCPS Email Address Location 
Kelcey Wright kelcey.wright@clayton.k12.ga.us Adamson MS 
Brittney Ernst brittney.ernst@clayton.k12.ga.us Babb MS 
Erin Tookes erin.tookes@clayton.k12.ga.us Babb MS 
Renniah Gay renniah.gay@clayton.k12.ga.us Babb MS 

Tequila Sanders tequila.sanders@clayton.k12.ga.us Eddie White MS  
Ryakkia Edmond ryakkia.edmond@clayton.k12.ga.us Forest Park MS 

Tiffany Riley tiffany.riley@clayton.k12.ga.us Forest Park MS 
Jovina Pierre jovina.pierre@clayton.k12.ga.us Jonesboro MS 

Katrina Holloway katrina.holloway@clayton.k12.ga.us Jonesboro MS 
Tania Wright-Fana tania.wright-fana@clayton.k12.ga.us Jonesboro MS 

Brie Bowers brie.bowers@clayton.k12.ga.us Kendrick MS 
Kantrell Gibson-Brown kantrell.gibson-brown@clayton.k12.ga.us Kendrick MS 

Shakare Gilbert shakare.gilbert@clayton.k12.ga.us Kendrick MS 
Brooke Sellars brooke.sellars@clayton.k12.ga.us Morrow MS 

Ramona Johnson ramona.johnson@clayton.k12.ga.us Mundy's Mill MS 
Makiba Moore-McBride makiba.moore-mcbride@clayton.k12.ga.us Pointe South MS 

Neiketa Johnson neiketa.johnson@clayton.k12.ga.us Pointe South MS 
Allison Randall allison.randall@clayton.k12.ga.us Rex Mill MS 

Victoria Coefield victoria.coefield@clayton.k12.ga.us Rex Mill MS 
Adero Carter adero.carter@clayton.k12.ga.us Riverdale MS 

Valerie Brittman valerie.c.brittman@clayton.k12.ga.us Riverdale MS 
Erica Beard erica.beard@clayton.k12.ga.us Roberts MS 

Donald Williams donald.williams@clayton.k12.ga.us Sequoyah MS 
Latrice Story latrice.story@clayton.k12.ga.us Sequoyah MS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FY22 Title I Academic Coaches 

HIGH SCHOOL 

Title I Academic Coach CCPS Email Address Location 
Clarisse Frazier clarisse.frazier@clayton.k12.ga.us Drew HS 
Keisha Owens keisha.owens@clayton.k12.ga.us Drew HS 
Geri Stringer geri.stringer@clayton.k12.ga.us Forest Park HS 

Letitia Thornton letitia.thornton@clayton.k12.ga.us Forest Park HS 
Stephanie Ferrell stephanie.ferrell@clayton.k12.ga.us Forest Park HS 
Daphne Andrews daphne.elam@clayton.k12.ga.us Jonesboro HS 

Amadi McGee amadi.mcgee@clayton.k12.ga.us Lovejoy HS 
Jennifer Foster jennifer.k.foster@clayton.k12.ga.us Lovejoy HS 
Regina Mitchell regina.mitchell@clayton.k12.ga.us Lovejoy HS 
LaWanda Coats lawanda.coats@clayton.k12.ga.us Morrow HS 
Rhonda Drake rhonda.drake@clayton.k12.ga.us Morrow HS 
Andrea Price andrea.price@clayton.k12.ga.us Mt. Zion HS 
Raquel Squall raquel.squall@clayton.k12.ga.us Mt. Zion HS 
Alan Hosley alan.hosley@clayton.k12.ga.us Mundy's Mill HS 

Chanikki Brown-Reeves chanikki.brown-reeves@clayton.k12.ga.us Mundy's Mill HS 
Devon Bivins devon.bivins@clayton.k12.ga.us Mundy's Mill HS 
Yashika Grace yashika.grace@clayton.k12.ga.us Mundy's Mill HS 
Kenya Sailor kenya.sailor@clayton.k12.ga.us North Clayton HS 

Miranda Colbert miranda.colbert@clayton.k12.ga.us North Clayton HS 
Julia Patton julia.patton@clayton.k12.ga.us Riverdale HS 
Moses Afful moses.afful@clayton.k12.ga.us Riverdale HS 

 


